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KODEX 200 MRt 0.150
KODEX ZAI]| MERte g 0.300
BNKK200QIHA S HERFIEHZA|IHY)CF BNKX}H2-& 0.170
KBHE| 2B HXIEXIEN(F4]) C-F CLASS KBARHEE 0.790
KBI=ZTHEIEFZURERIENFA) C-F KBARHEE 0.790
NH-AMUNDI ALLSET A% SA8Z ZHEXLAE[ZA] CLASS CI NHO2C|RpALS 0.640
NH-AMUNDIZ& 22|05 HE R ZACLASSCF NHOFZC| XA 0.500
A HI-KOREA HZAITE| %EEXME* K-12(34]) CLASS CF HOPAPXHLHR 0320
DR THEF SHERIEFA] CLASS WA 0.320
DR IO A ZHERIE 15(F4]-1 *"°*) CLASS CF WA 0.190
B AR HE| 2 ZHEXIEFACLASS C-F AR 0.320
SYTAYNYEH XHEXFAIEN S(F4]) CLASS C-F ETH2E 0.550
O[OICHA LI E M EHATH(FA) Ofo|CAOAIRRA RS 1.600
OfO|CRARMQIE XS S XRAIEHFA)C-F OfO|CRAO AR & 0.730
D2 ROfE| I ZHERIE FANERF Dol AxHHR-8 0.755
H|Of 2 D E 2| A S HERHIENZFA)CLASS-F HojZxHH2-E 0333
AT BHEXRIE| 132 (FA)-CF Adxte g 0.840
AADRIES AW AAR 2 g 0490
AISHT2[0RRIMA S HEXLIEFA-IPEH]) SR C) LABhteg 0.100
R2|KOSPI2002IH A S HRFERLIEN 2 (FA)CLASS C-F Ex2E 0.180
7| ZAMICH 2 L2 |E| S HAFERLIEF 1[FA]CLASS |3t 0810
7|2 322|0t0fl0] AZHXHEX LIS 1[FA]CF |ISTHtRE 0.720
EHAEQIHAUTIZ HXIEXAE(FAIIEE) CI ERAEXMIRE 0.099
SHREX[SIROE! (ZANCF SHEEIRIER S 0.724
SHOPIECASHEXIEFA] CH SR E 2.290
KODEX 200 HERE 0.150
ENERGY SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.130
FINANCIAL SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.120
FIRST TRUST NASDAQ TECHNOLOGY DIVIDEND INDEX FUND ETF FIRST TRUST 0.500
FIRST TRUST STOXX EUROPEAN SELECT DIVIDEND IDX FD FIRST TRUST 0.580
INVESCO S&P 500 HIGH DIV LOW VOLATILITY ETF Invesco 0.300
ISHARES ASIA/PACIFIC DIVIDEND BlackRock 0490
ISHARES CORE S&P 500 BlackRock 0.040
ISHARES MSCI AUSTRALIA ETF BlackRock 0490
ISHARES MSCI CANADA ETF BlackRock 0.040
ISHARES MSCI EUROZON BlackRock 0480
ISHARES MSCI GERMANY BlackRock 0490
ISHARES MSCI SWITZERLAND ETF BlackRock 0.500
ISHARES MSCI UK ETF BlackRock 0510
ISHARES S&P500 VALUE BlackRock 0.180
ISHARES SELECT DIVIDEND ETF BlackRock 0.390
PROSHARES S&P 500 DIVIDEND ARISTOCRATS ETF PROSHARES 0.350
SCHWAB US DIVIDEND EQUITY ETF Charles Schwab 0.060
SPDR EURO STOXX 50 E SSgA 0.290
SPDR S&P DIVIDEND ETF SSgA 0.350
SPDR S&P500 HIGH DIVIDEND TOTAL RETURN INDEX - USD SSgA 0.070
VANGUARD DIVIDEND APPRECIATION ETF Vanguard 0.060
VANGUARD HIGH DIVIDEND YIELD ETF Vanguard 0.080
VANGUARD INT HIGH DVD YLD INDEX Vanguard 0.320
VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL DIVIDEND APPRECIATION ETF Vanguard 0.150
WISDOMTREE JPN S/C DVD FUND WisdomTree 0.580
WISDOMTREE U.S. QUALITY DIVIDEND GROWTH FUND WisdomTree 0.280




TIGER 200
COMM SERV SELECT SECTOR SPDR
CONSUMER STAPLES SPDR

DEUTSCHE X-TRACKERS HARVEST CSI 300 CHINA A-SHARES ETF

ENERGY SELECT SECTOR SPDR

FIDELITY MOMENTUM FACTOR ETF

FIDELITY QUALITY FACTOR ETF

FINANCIAL SELECT SECTOR SPDR

FIRST TRUST CLOUD COMPUTING

INVESCO EXCHANGE TRADED FD TRII SOLAR E
INVESCO FTSE RAFIUS 1000 ETF

ISHARES CORE MSCI EMERGING

ISHARES CORE S&P 500

ISHARES EDGE MSCIMIN VOL EAFE ETF
ISHARES EDGE MSCI USA MOMENT

ISHARES EDGE MSCI USA QUALITY FACTOR ETF
ISHARES EDGE MSCI USA VALUE

ISHARES GOLD TRUST ETF

ISHARES MSCI AUSTRALIA ETF

ISHARES MSCI CANADA ETF

ISHARES MSCI EAFE SMALL-CAP

ISHARES MSCI EMERGING MARKET

ISHARES MSCI EMERGING MARKETS EX CHINA ETF
ISHARES MSCI GERMANY

ISHARES MSCI INDIAETF

ISHARES MSCI JAPAN E

ISHARES RUSSELL 2000 ETF

JPMORGAN BETABUILDERS JAPAN ETF
ROUNDHILL BALL METAVERSE ETF

SPDR EURO STOXX 50 E

SPDR S&P 400 MID CAP GROWTH ETF

SPDR S&P 600 SMALL CAP GROWT

SPDR S&P 600 SMALL CAP VALUE

SPDR S&P GLOBAL DIVIDEND

SPDR S&P METALS AND MINING ETF -USD
TECHNOLOGY SELECT SECTOR SPDR

VANECK OIL SERVICES ETF

VANECK VECTORS MORNINGSTAR WIDE MOAT ETF-USD
VANECK VECTORS RARE EARTH/STRATEGIC METALS ETF
VANGUARD FTSE EUROPE ETF

VANGUARD INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ETF
VANGUARD MID-CAP VALUE ETF

VANGUARD S&P 500 GROWTH ETF

VANGUARD S&P500 ETF

VANGUARD TOTAL BOND MARKET

VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL BOND INDEX
VANGUARD VALUE ETF

02HoAIxk 28

SSgA
SSgA

Deutsche Asset Management

SSgA
Fidelity
Fidelity
SSgA

FIRST TRUST

Invesco

Invesco

BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock
BlackRock

Jpmorgan Chase
Roundhill Investment

SSgA
SSgA
SSgA
SSgA
SSgA
SSgA
SSgA
VanEck
VanEck
VanEck
Vanguard
Vanguard
Vanguard
Vanguard
Vanguard
Vanguard
Vanguard
Vanguard

(717 2023.12.37)

0.050
0.140
0.130
0.650
0.130
0.150
0.150
0.120
0.600
0.690
0.390
0.140
0.040
0.220
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.250
0.490
0.040
0.400
0.490
0.250
0.490
0.650
0.480
0.190
0.190
0.750
0.290
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.400
0.350
0.130
0.350
0.460
0.590
0.080
0.100
0.070
0.100
0.040
0.130
0.080
0.040
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SREFAY ARIRANG Y2t H=X| A2 Solactive SRR g 0.500
KODEX 200 AR E 0.150
KODEX BH=A| AR 2 0.450
KODEX 44 ¢l=MSCl World AR E 0.360
SOL BHEH|AEEFN AlSHRpA2 2 0.450
TIGER O|=2E|2TOP10 INDXX D[2Ho X[ A2 & 0.490
COMM SERV SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.140
CONSUMER DISCRETIONARY SELECT SECTOR SSgA 0.130
CONSUMER STAPLES SPDR SSgA 0.130
DIREXION NASDAQ-100 EQUAL WEIGHTED INDEX SHARES Direxion Funds 0.350
ENERGY SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.130
FINANCIAL SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.120
FIRST TRUST NASD CL EDG SGIIF FIRST TRUST 0.570
GLOBAL X ROBQOTICS & ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE THEMATIC ETF - U GLOBAL X TRUST 0.680
GLOBALXJAPAN GLOBAL LEADERS ESG ETF GLOBAL X TRUST 0.303
HEALTH CARE SELECT SECTOR SPDR FUND SSgA 0.100
| SHARES MSCI BRAZIL ETF BlackRock 0.580
[-SHARES MSCI MEXICO ETF BlackRock 0.500
INDUSTRIAL SELECT SECT SPDR SSgA 0.140
INVESCO AEROSPACE & DEFENSE ETF Invesco 0.580
INVESCO NASDAQ 100 ETF Invesco 0.150
INVESCO S&P 500 EQUAL WEIGHT ETF - USD Invesco 0.200
ISHARES ASIA 50 ETF BlackRock 0.500
ISHARES CORE MSCI EMERGING BlackRock 0.140
ISHARES CORE S&P 500 BlackRock 0.040
ISHARES EDGE MSCI USA QUALITY FACTOR ETF BlackRock 0.150
ISHARES EXPANDED TECH-SOFTWARE SECTOR ETF BlackRock 0.460
ISHARES MSCI ACWI ETF BlackRock 0.320
ISHARES MSCIACWIEX U.S. ETF BlackRock 0.320
ISHARES MSCI AUSTRALIAETF BlackRock 0.490
ISHARES MSCI CANADA ETF BlackRock 0.040
ISHARES MSCI EAFE BlackRock 0.320
ISHARES MSCI EMERGING MARKETS EX CHINA ETF BlackRock 0.250
ISHARES MSCI EUROZON BlackRock 0.480
ISHARES MSCIINDIA ETF BlackRock 0.650
ISHARES MSCI JAPAN E BlackRock 0.480
ISHARES MSCINETHERLANDS ETF BlackRock 0.500
ISHARES MSCIUK ETF BlackRock 0.510
ISHARES RUSSELL 2000 ETF BlackRock 0.190
ISHARES SEMICONDUCTOR ETF BlackRock 0.460
ISHARS MSCI JAPNA VALUE ETF BlackRock 0.150
JPMORGAN BETABUILDERS CANADA ETF Jpmorgan Chase 0.190
JPMORGAN BETABUILDERS DEVELOPED ASIA EX-JAPAN ETF Jpmorgan Chase 0.190
JPMORGAN BETABUILDERS JAPAN ETF Jpmorgan Chase 0.190
MATERIALS SELECT SECTOR SPDR FUND SSgA 0.130
PACER US CASH COWS 100 ETF Pacer Financial 0.490
REAL ESTATE SELECT SECTOR SPDR FUND SSgA 0.100
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SRE(%)

SCHWAB U.S. LARGE-CAP GROWTH ETF Schwab ETFs 0.040
SPDR EURO STOXX 50 E SSgA 0.290
SPDR S&P BANK ETF SSgA 0.350
SPDR S&P HOMEBUILDERS ETF SSgA 0.350
SPDR S&P MIDCAP 400 ETF SSgA 0.230
TECHNOLOGY SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.130
UTILITIES SELECT SECTOR SPDR SSgA 0.100
VANECK URANIUM NUCLEAR ENERGY ETF VanEck 0.610
VANECK VECTORS GOLD MINERS ETF VanEck 0.510
VANGUARD FTSE DM ETF Vanguard 0.050
VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING MARKETS ETF Vanguard 0.140
VANGUARD FTSE EUROPE ETF Vanguard 0.080
VANGUARD GROWTH ETF - USD Vanguard 0.040
VANGUARD MEGA CAP GROWTH INDEX FUND ETF SHARES Vanguard 0.070
VANGUARD MEGA CAP VALUE ETF Vanguard 0.070
VANGUARD S&P500 ETF Vanguard 0.040
WISDOMTREE JAPAN HEDGED EQUITY FUND WisdomTree 0.480
KODEX =13 HIMRE 0.150
KODEX Et7[xfi2 HER 2 E 0.150
D[2Ho 42 20| LIS HREAMIEN S (M) SFRATF D[2foi AR Lke 0.360
BLACKROCK 3-7 YEAR US TREASURY BOND ETF BlackRock 0.150
ISHARES CORE GLB AGG USD-HA BlackRock 0.100
ISHARES CORE US AGGREGATE BOND ETF BlackRock 0.480
ISHARES IBOXX $ INVESTMENT GRADE CORPORATE BOND ETF - USD BlackRock 0.140
ISHARES TREASURY FLOATING RATE BOND ETF BlackRock 0.150
ISHARES US TREASURY BOND ETF BlackRock 0.050
SPDR BARCLAYS HIGH YIELD BOND ETF - USD SSgA 0.400
SPDR BLOOMBERG BARCLAYS SHORT TERM HIGH YIELD BOND ETF SSgA 0.400
VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONAL BOND INDEX Vanguard 0.080
| SHARES MSCI BRAZIL ETF BlackRock 0.580
I-SHARES MSCI MEXICO ETF BlackRock 0.500
ISHARES CORE MSCI EMERGING BlackRock 0.140
ISHARES LATIN AMERICA 40 ETF BlackRock 0.490
ISHARES MSCI CHINA INDEX FD BlackRock 0.640
ISHARES MSCI EMERGING MARKET BlackRock 0.490
ISHARES MSCIINDIA ETF BlackRock 0.650
ISHARES MSCI INDONESIA ETF BlackRock 0.580
ISHARES MSCI MALAYSIA ETF BlackRock 0.500
ISHARES MSCI SAUDI ARABIA ETF BlackRock 0.500
ISHARES MSCI SOUTH AFRICA ETF - USD BlackRock 0.620
ISHARES MSCI SOUTH KOREA ETF - USD BlackRock 0.620
ISHARES MSCI TAIWAN CAPPED ETF BlackRock 0.620
ISHARES MSCI THAILAND INVSTB_ETF BlackRock 0.620
VANGUARD FTSE EMERGING MARKETS ETF Vanguard 0.140
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SAZ HAl Z(OHE EEAE ALRAZN| 0.7%)
234 | 1974 | 384 | 302 | 80 | 19,705 | 114
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CY 2021 (2021.1.1 ~ 2021.12.31)
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= SEHHYTAY O|HEFAY K-HAHES K—SelectionFA13 SRHFAH TIX[FAE
Sy S5 13927 8037 188,103 164,842 93,620 83425
S 71512 1,367.82 1,369.88 127367 1,505.08 174757 165132
S SAIME 19,050 11,009 239,581 248,100 163,608 137,761
S8l KSR ST 408 21.81% 524% -195% 720% 10.54% 445%
EN 0(0%) 0(0%) 162,842(67.97%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 123.462(89.62%)
Sy a2 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%)
L@i?ﬁ% solsn 17351(91.08%) |  10,154(02.23%) |  21,782(0.09%) | 237.754(9583%) | 154,215(9426%) |  7,799(566%)
) 7lEt 1,699(8.92%) 856(7.77%) 54957(2294%) | 10346(417%) |  9,393(5.74%) 6,500(4.72%)
A 19,050(100%) | 11,009(100%) | 239,581(100%) |  248,100(100%) | 163,608(100%) | 137,761(100%)
sun | A4EE 0.609% 0.604% 0.775% 0.510% 0.677% 1.088%
L PNVE 116 66 1,856 1,264 1,108 1,499
Ay | =SH8HE O SEAY AR ZA0] 0.1%
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EIN N R
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161192 1,64091 1,65157 1,145 44 133522 1,784.01 143510
208,688 805,321 78,226 25,800 11,901 3,884,466 57916
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SAZ HAl Z(OHE EEAE ALRAZN| 0.7%)
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